SMART3H LITE
SENSITRON
A Halma Company
SMART3H LITE
Manuale/Manual
MT4559
SENSITRON S.R.L. - All rights reserved - www. sensitron.it
Rilevatore per gas refrigeranti / Detector for refrigerant gas

SMART3H LITE
Table 1
SMART3H LITE ordering codes
Codice Descrizione
S3843R32 R32 detector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3844R1234YF R1234YF detector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3845R1234ZE R1234ZE detector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3848R454A R454Adetector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3849R454B R454B detector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3850R454C R454C detector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3851R452B R452B detector, alarm thresholds 5% and 10% LFL, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3846R134A R134A detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3847R410A R410A detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3854R32 R32 detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3855R404A R404A detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3856R407C R407C detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3857R1234YF R1234YF detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3858R1234ZE R1234ZE detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
S3859CO2 CO2 detector, alarm thresholds 1000 and 2000 ppm, power supply 12-24 Vdc
1.2 PRODUCT CODES
SENSITRON
A Halma Company
MT4559